
Giddings 3-15-25

8&Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Alaina Owen Dude Owen 25.923 10
Sadie Price 30.402 9
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 32.426 8
Leddy Varley 62.760 7

Tatum Frankie Gunny 99.999

8&Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Sadie Price 18.663 10
Jerilyn Fink Dd 19.105 NM
Alaina Owen Dude 21.740 9
Tatum Frankie Gunny 23.579 8
Adalyn Conn 29.367 NM

Alaina Owen Blackberry 99.999
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 99.999
Turner Lockhart 99.999

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Sawyer Lockhart Nightliner 51.960 10
Coburn Absnaider 53.673 9
Cohen Absnaider 58.194 8
Leddy Varley Lacy 77.534 7



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
J.R. Burns Gjb Suave Dulce 20.327 1 $240 10
Elizabeth Bowers Ms Corona High 20.735 1 $160 9

Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 21.346 2 $200 10
J.R. Burns Gjb Chrome 21.483 2 $120 9
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 22.156 2 $80 8

Kathy Thornton 22.606 3 $200 NM
Addisyn Nance 22.844 3 $120 10
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 22.956 3 $80 9
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 23.082 8
Wendy Cline 23.158 7
Kenna Forester Rowdys Poco Cita 23.567 NM
Jordyn Manuel Ally 23.809 NE
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 23.842 NE
Joy Cameron Eden 24.298 6
Leah Hopper Dixie 24.427 5
Shana Bohac Mr Oakie Trap Cat 24.473 4
Amber K Harrelson Shiner Harrelson 24.491 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Yellow 24.731 3
Charyl Poche Axel 25.322 2
J.R. Burns Gjb Aint She Cool 26.294 1
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 26.335
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 26.643
Dacie Treybig Chica 26.881
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 27.379
Charyl Poche Sb Mondyonvictory 27.652
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 27.765
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 28.152
Elizabeth Bowers Seven S Badlands 28.154
Audrey Schillings Jett Schillings 28.413
Sarah Evans Rascal 28.731
Paeley 28.860
Cynthia Morris Leadin The Field 29.311
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 32.837
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 33.427
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 34.847
Brenlynn Hill Rack It Up 35.877
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 39.336
Ashton Poole Jasper 39.576



Kensley Stephens 99.999
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 99.999

Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 21.558 1 $184 10
Addisyn Nance Nemo 22.844 1 $138 9
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 23.082 1 $92 8
Shyloh Smerek Ray Ray 23.651 1 $46 7
Jordyn Manuel Ally 23.809 NE
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 23.842 NE
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 24.137 6
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 24.667 5
Shaylee Ketenbrink Yellow 24.731 4
Dacie Treybig Chica 26.881 3
Skyler Smerek 28.264 2
June Lowe Cracker 29.135 NM
Margaret Staton 29.401 NM
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 29.619 NE
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 32.837 NE
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 33.306 1
Brenlynn Hill Rack It Up 35.877
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 37.528

Kensley Stephens 99.999
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 99.999
Emma Odoms Barbie 99.999



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 16.999 1 $151 10
Tylee Tuerch Flits Curly Locks 17.032 1 $90 NM
Payton Tulloch Yella 17.057 1 $60 NM
Brenlynn Hill 17.114 9
Rylee Stewart Jkl Foxy Cleopatra 17.254 NM
Riley Hamman Iris Bugsy 17.274 NM
Sydney Fischer Chilli Cat 17.390 NM
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 17.390 8

Shyloh Smerek Ray Ray 17.693 2 $151 10
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 17.723 2 $90 9
Tatum Frankie Tuffys Runaway Cash 17.757 2 $60 8
Brenlynn Hill Jasper 17.926 7
Skyler Smerek 17.953 6

Jerilynn Fink Radar 18.094 3 $151 NM
Abigail Gebhart Rusty 18.116 3 $90 NM
Ava Fish 18.144 3 $60 NM
Kaylee Christen The King Had A Fling 18.154 NM
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 18.162 10
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 18.311 9
Gabriella Carrion Sierra Star 18.527 NM
Addisyn Nance Brother 18.709 8
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 18.767 7
Oakley Ellis 18.855 6

Jerilyn Fink Dd 19.105 4 $151 NM
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 19.150 4 $90 10
Gabriella Carrion Kevin 19.254 4 $60 NM
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 19.280 9
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 19.375 8
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 19.385 7
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 19.531 6
Payton Tulloch Ya-ya 19.705 NM
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 19.716 5
Abigail Gebhart Loretta 19.877 NM
Taylor Englemann Louie 19.944 NM
Emma Odoms Barbie 20.020 4
Georgia Tinney Thumper 20.516 NM
Sophie Muenchow 22.070 NM
Riley Thomas Samoakin 24.580 NM



Emma Odoms Athena 99.999
Kensley Stephens 99.999
Jansyn Wilke Jw Little John 99.999
Sydney Fischer Bogies Quest For Fame 117.155
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 117.198
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 117.205
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 117.407
Oakley Ellis 117.871
Addisyn Nance Nemo 118.465
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 118.510
Addisyn Nance Missy 118.587
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 119.083
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 119.095
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 120.525
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 120.774
Mckenzie Pier Doolee 127.231
Tatum Frankie Gunny 1118.579



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Carlie Davis Rare Easy Streak 16.653 1 $321 NM
Kelli Modesette Rosaleigh On Fire 16.725 1 $247 10
Abby Phillips 16.766 1 $185 NM
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.779 1 $148 9
Jackie Jatzlau Goodtobetheprincess 16.857 1 $123 8
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.890 1 $111 7
Ashton Poole Danger On The Rocks 16.908 1 $99 6
Randi Robbins Jynxsfamouslynx 16.951 NM
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 16.999 5
Tammy Fischer Lk Sheza Hayday 17.005 NM
Kimbra Mayes Nicks Cinnamon Twist 17.012 4
Jackie Jatzlau So Flitn Famous 17.019 NE
KyLynn Foreman Vf Blonde N Famous 11973 17.025 3
Tylee Tuerch Flits Curly Locks 17.032 NM
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 17.036 2
Tammy Fischer Dk Shawnes Playgirl 17.055 NM
Payton Tulloch Yella 17.057 NM
Makenna Shook Lewis 17.060 NM
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 17.071 1
Brenlynn Hill Gucci 21226 17.114
Shawn Martinez 12885 17.123
Janet Staton Melman 9898 17.126
Wendy Cline 17.133
Debbie Starr On This Rock I Stand 17.150

Shay Stepan 17.176 2 $321 10
Shay Stepan 17.199 2 $247 NE
Stacy Spacek Walther Oilwelltraffic Bugsme 17.226 2 $185 9
KyLynn Foreman Bonanza Barpasser 11973 17.252 2 $148 8
Rylee Stewart Jkl Foxy Cleopatra 17.254 2 $123 NM
Amanda Varley Aleekat 13286 17.262 2 $105 6.5
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 17.262 2 $105 6.5
Riley Hamman Iris Bugsy 17.274 NM
Preslie Reid 16770 17.335 NM
Jenna Deupree Be A Blazin Magnolia 17.375 NM
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 21072 17.390 5
Kimbra Mayes Mia Cd Light 17.396 4
Cheri Hennessy Coats French Bugg 17.460 3
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 17.463 2
Charlie Maass Slick Six 16361 17.468 NM
Charyl Poche Axel 17.502 1
Ashton Poole Magnum 17.520



Becky McVay Et Sally's Red Angel 17.533
Elizabeth Bowers Epic Sparkle 17.541
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 17.547
Carol Harris Fire Harris 17.602

Shay Stepan 17.675 3 $321 10
Sydney Burns Gjb Ain't She Cool 17.687 3 $247 9
Jeremy Hassell Draco 19379 17.708 3 $185 NM
Meggin Elstner 17.718 3 $148 NM
Ashley Specht Gunny 17.721 3 $123 NM
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 17.723 3 $111 8
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 17.739 3 $99 7
Lacey Aubihl Sw Fiesta Gray Goose 17.741 NM
Tatum Frankie Tuffys Runaway Cash 17.757 6
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 17.760 5
Kassidy Pruett Ty Stoliyofrenchguy 17.779 4
Ashley Specht Ritzy 17.786 NM
Shana Bohac Mr Sippin Whiskey 17.805 3
Hannahrey young Millenum Hayday 20378 17.819 NM
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 17.859 2
Charlie Maass Blackout Dna 16361 17.897 NM
Ashley Specht Ziggy 17.923 NM
Brenlynn Hill Jasper 21226 17.926 1
Charlie Maass Flingin Gouda 16361 17.929
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 17.938
Elizabeth Bowers Seven S Badlands 17.976
Janet Lehmann Peace Love And Fame 14588 17.992
Preslie Reid 16770 18.010
Avery Davis 18.052
Jerilynn Fink Radar 18.094
Abigail Gebhart Rusty 18.116
Ava Fish 19447 18.144
Taylor Englemann Playin Like Freckles 18.149

Kaylee Christen The King Had A Fling 18.154 4 $321 NM
Kena Davies Pff Flit To Smash 1926 18.186 4 $247 NM
Glenda Pearce Skidboot 18.253 4 $185 NM
Emily Conn 23631 18.254 4 $148 NM
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 18.311 4 $123 10
Heather Smith Marked And Honored 18.410 4 $111 NM
Glenda Wood Houston 18.431 4 $99 NM
Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 18.441 9
Tiffany Vollbaum Jet Too Fast 18.472 8
Amber K Harrelson Shiner Harrelson 23685 18.505 NM



Shae Winkler Strait Guns Beauty 18.505 7
Makenna Shook Mario 18.516 NM
Gabriella Carrion Sierra Star 18.527 NM
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 18.585 6
Nancy Mayes Sparks In My Flame 18.614 NM

Jacquelyn Svoboda Tigger 18.663 5 $321 NM
Leah Hopper 18.676 5 $247 10
Addisyn Nance Brother 18.709 5 $185 9
Kenna Forester Rowdys Poco Cita 18.710 5 $148 NM
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 18.756 5 $123 8
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 18.767 5 $111 7
Maryellen Absher Skips Lika Payoso 18.850 5 $99 6
oakley ellis 18.855 5
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 18.874 4
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 18.898 3
Heather Orchard Jackson 18.901 2
Shanna Jones Squiggy 18.955 1
Jody Johnston Jaws 20727 18.959
Jessica Fink Tequila 18.966
Paige Curran Wood Ubmy Barret 7367 18.986
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 21072 19.150
Dayna Arebalos Dm Ace Of Diamonds 19.186
Gabriella Carrion Kevin 19.254
Marlene Pack Newt 19.260
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 19.280
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 19.307
Carin Absnaider 11287 19.324
Jenna Deupree Rk Make It Rein 19.335
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 19.336
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 19.375
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 19.437
Jody Johnston Koko 20727 19.481
Payton Tulloch Ya-ya 19.705
Millie Reade Tempest 19.983
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 20.043
Georgia Tinney Thumper 20.516
Chasity Aguirre Drifter Hancock Blue 21.085
Sarah Evans Rascal 21.559
Riley Thomas 26.164
Amanda Murphy Poptart 27.156
Marla Tinney Clancy 27.572

Zianna Newman Rp Wranglin Moon 11177 99.999



Jan Powell Nala 99.999
Jansyn Wilke Jw Little John 99.999
Paige Curran Roll Like A Playboy 7367 99.999
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 99.999
Shana Bohac Mr Oakie Trap Cat 99.999
Julia Ardoin Lil Buck Commander 19037 99.999
Sandy Livingston 99.999
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 99.999
Zianna Newman Nevaehs Firewater 11177 99.999
Alyssa Wade Martinisatmidnight 99.999
Kylee Wright Booger French Kiss 99.999
Kensley Stephens 99.999
Alyssa Wade Feelinwilliewicked 116.604
Shawn Martinez 12885 116.653
Janelle Reetz 13892 116.696
Jackie Jatzlau Jack Fame 116.724
Misty Tuerck Paint My Stockings 116.741
Brenlynn Hill Shotgun 21226 116.763
Lacey Aubihl Hashtag Blessed 116.796
Jenny Zant Raise Me Ta Fame 116.849
Janet Staton Mista Got Pep 9898 116.853
Ashley Specht 116.927
Tammy Fischer Lookinsharpintraffic 116.943
Jan Powell Willow 116.973
Charyl Poche 117.043
Sydney Burns 117.051
J.R. Burns Gjb Traffic Stopper 117.059
Avery Davis 117.061
Wendy Cline 117.130
Lacey Aubihl Peace Love And Lions 117.145
Tammy Fischer Tf Fast And Furious 117.196
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 117.198
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 117.205
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 117.407
Elizabeth Bowers Ms Corona High 117.413
Meggin Elstner 117.454
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 15767 117.477
Lindsey Sklar 117.481
Lexie Goss Popcorn 117.570
McKenzie Moon Ki Sitka Famous 117.593
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 117.642
LIZ RAY Guys Dancing Mudkat 22805 117.646
Maryellen Absher Skippn Smooth Brandi 117.794
Oakley Ellis 117.871



Alexis Jan Sassy 118.010
Lexie Goss Sassy Goss 118.021
LIZ RAY 22805 118.142
Randi Robbins Glass O Jess 118.214
LeAnn Nalls Bugs A Boo 23229 118.282
J.r Burns Gjb Suave Dulce 118.321
Addisyn Nance 118.465
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 118.510
Audrey Schillings Jett 19603 118.580
Addisyn Nance Missy 118.587
Kahty Thorton 118.598
Olivia Robinson Jewel 19546 119.031
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 119.095
Ashley Specht Biggie 119.228
Paeley Hall 119.571
Heartlyn Garcia Blaze 119.594
Jeremy Hassell Captain Peanutbutter 19379 119.917
Lori Hunter Tessa 120.327
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 120.774
Aniyaah Sidney 121.193
Cynthia Morris Jett Mann 23622 122.125
Janis Bading Perks Alive Lady 123.841
Ashlynn Hall Dreamer 125.189
Mckenzie Pier Doolee 127.231
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 3358 133.987



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 17.071 1 $120 10
Amanda Varley Aleekat 17.262 1 $40 8.5
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 17.262 1 $40 8.5
Preslie Reid Epic All Night R 17.335 NN
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 17.369 7
Charyl Poche Axel 17.502 6
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 17.760 5
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 17.859 4
Preslie Reid 18.010 NN

Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 18.585 2 $120 10
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 18.756 2 $80 9
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 19.150 8
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 19.307 7
Jenna Deupree Rk Make It Rein 19.335 NN
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 20.043 6
JJ Jeffers Diamonds Or Else 21.397 5
Cynthia Morris Leadin The Field 21.459 NN
Teresa Harris Misty Pie 24.095 NN



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.779 1 $114
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.890 1 $76
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 17.036
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 17.071
Amanda Varley Aleekat 17.262

Jenna Deupree Be A Blazin Magnolia 17.375 2 $114
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 17.547 2 $76

Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 18.441 4 $114
Tiffany Vollbaum Jet Too Fast 18.472 4 $76
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 18.585
Kenna Forester Rowdys Poco Cita 18.710
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 18.756
Shelby Callen Wise Choice To Riot 18.898
Jody Johnston Jaws 18.959
Jessica Fink Tequila 18.966
Carin Absnaider 19.324
Jenna Deupree Rk Make It Rein 19.335
Jody Johnston Koko 19.481
Millie Reade Tempest 19.983

Zianna Newman Nevaehs Firewater 99.999
Zianna Newman Rp Wranglin Moon 99.999
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 117.477
Alexis Jan Sassy 118.010
Audrey Schillings Jett 118.580
Olivia Robinson Jewel 119.031
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 133.987

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Carol Harris Fire Harris 17.602 1 $67
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 17.938
Janet Lehmann Peace Love And Fame 17.992
Tessa Harris Misty Pie 18.031



Kena Davies Pff Flit To Smash 18.186 2 $67

Shanna Jones Squiggy 18.955 3 $67
Paige Curran Wood Ubmy Barret 18.986
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 19.336 4 $67

Paige Curran Roll Like A Playboy 99.999
Sandy Livingston 99.999
Janelle Reetz 116.696
Lori Hunter Tessa 120.327



Wildcard Shootout Qualifier
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kelli Modesette Rosaleigh On Fire 16.725 1 $189
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.890 1 $126
Kimbra Mayes Nicks Cinnamon Twist 17.012
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 17.036
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 17.071

Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 17.390 2 $189
Kimbra Mayes Mia Cd Light 17.396 2 $126
Cheri Hennessy Coats French Bugg 17.460
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 17.463

Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 17.739 3 $189
Shana Bohac Mr Sippin Whiskey 17.805 3 $126
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 17.938

Tiffany Vollbaum Jet Too Fast 18.472 4 $189
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 18.585 4 $126

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 18.874 5 $189
Shanna Jones Squiggy 18.955 5 $126
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 19.307
Carin Absnaider 19.324
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 19.336
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 19.437

Shana Bohac Mr Oakie Trap Cat 99.999
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 99.999
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 99.999
Sandy Livingston 99.999
Jackie Jatzlau 99.999
Jenny Zant Raise Me Ta Fame 116.849
Jan Powell Willow 116.973
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 117.642

High Stakes
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 16.890 1 $356
Makenna Shook Lewis 17.060
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 17.071
Stacy Spacek Walther Oilwelltraffic Bugsme 17.226



Jenna Deupree Be A Blazin Magnolia 17.375

Skylar Curtis 17.390 2 $317

Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 17.938 3 $317
Amber K Harrelson Shiner Harrelson 18.505
Carin Absnaider 19.324

Jackie Jatzlau 99.999
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 117.205


